2017 TNW Night Il -Men Cat 1 2 3 - Results by Points

Pos
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PIC No.
1 842
2 391
3 269
4 320
5 317
6 337
7 402
8 407
9 332
1 8
10 209
2 266
3 382
11 324
12 330
4 400
13 342
14 403
15 221
5 379
16 406
6 319
7 322
8 300
17 326
9 315
18 405
19 271
20 408
21 381

License
232232
220775
430695
185493
291951
251907
403588
160145
469200
135605
366326
5
278187
246159
291669
434608
307715
377204
135556
358142
296247
118619
359
470998
293536
313010
193722
311475
46708
46011

First Name
Brandon
Thomas
John
Peter
Samuel
Sean
Jack
Adam
Chris
Matt
Chris
Rob
Daniel
Adam
Ken
Michael
Brady
John
Andrew
Edison
Kasey
Christopher
Jason
Eli
Nicholas
Brendan
Alexander
Todd
Brian
Charles

Last Name
Krawczyk
Soladay
Heinlein llI
Olejniczak
Bramel
Mailen
Niewold
Froemming
Stevens
Finnesgard
Anderson
Rutscher
Svedberg
Gorski
Hum
Schneider
Prenzlow
Loquai
Minier
Foster
Bacso
Smith
Goldberg
Markworth
Kimpton
Bellew
Meyer
Foster
Koeneman
Townsend

Team
Orion Racing

Loon State Cyclists
Orion Racing
Donkey Label
Orion Racing

Freewheel Bike

Big Ring Flyers

Loon State Cyclists
Orion Racing

Aliment Pb Brown Box Cookies
Northstar Development
The Fix Studio

Zubaz Racing

Loon State Cyclists
Northstar Development
Mbrac/flanders

Orion Racing
Hollywood

The Fix Studio
Spbrc

Mbrac/flanders

Hollywood Cycles

Birchwood
Northstar Development

Class

Men Cat 12
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 3
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 3
Men Cat 3
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 3
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 3
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 3
Men Cat 3
Men Cat 3
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 3
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 12

Total Tm Points

44:08.0
44:10.2
44:19.8
44:09.8
44:19.5
44:14.5
44:13.9
44:16.4
44:21.6
44:37.1
44:15.6
44:16.3
44:16.3
44:16.4
44:16.5
44:16.5
44:16.5
44:16.6
44:16.7
44:16.8
44:16.9
44:17.1
44:17.2
44:17.3
44:17.6
44:17.7
44:17.8
44:18.2
44:18.3
44:22.6
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2017 TNW Night Il -Men Cat 1 2 3 - Results by Points

Pos
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

PIC
22
23
24
25
10
26
27
28
11
29
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
30
31
32
33
34

No.
311
339
281
318
292
321
335
336
404
316
396

305
303
333
299
257

401
248
420
308
340
306
287

License
281673
227850
229280
160576
392057
417685
311313
243156
500138
438708
309422
391656
162653
71423
402646
481068
361699
378752
361308
266342
15779
327300
320680
276333
211756

First Name
Derek
Michael
Jordan
Matt
Brian
Andy
Alec
Levon
Thomas
Tony
Brian
Jordan
Zachary
David
Andrew
David
Wyatt
Dominic
Nick
Dave
Jay
Chris
Ezra
Diedre
Carol

Last Name
Virta

Woell
Cullen
Muyres
Welch
Keogh
Guggemos
Kalemkiarian
Olek
Chiodi
Kulak

Buth
Mohr
Redinger
Trcka
Carney
Furois
Howes
Carter
Fetters
Henderson
Fischer
Wardpackard
Ribbens

Seipp

Team

Mbrac/flanders
Orion Racing
Donkey Label
Hollywood Cycles
Donkey Label

St Paul Bicycle Racing Club
Donkey Label

Big Ring Flyers
Donkey Label
Wolfpack

Loon State Cyclists
Zubaz Racing
Chilkoot Velo

Synergy

Northstar Development
Loon State Cyclists
Northstar Development
Twin Six

Hollywood Cycles

Synergy

St Paul Bicycle Racing Club
Orion Racing

Orion Racing

Class

Men Cat 12
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 3
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 3
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 3
Men Cat 3
Men Cat 3
Men Cat 3
Men Cat 3
Men Cat 3
Men Cat 3
Men Cat 3
Men Cat 3
Men Cat 3
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 12
Men Cat 12

Total Tm Points

44:23.0
44:27.4
44:31.3
44:34.0
44:34.8
44:43.1
44:43.9
44:52.6
44:19.2
44:24.0
44:24.1
44:31.1
44:22.6
44:24.3
44:24.5
45:52.8

36:09.6
31:37.2
07:15.8
31:25.7
22:55.0
10:30.9
04:28.3
01:36.1
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